2009 Grants

AFS

Farmers’ Legal Action Group Inc

Gustavus Adolphus College

Hope Community, Inc

Independent School District 625

In Progress

Institute for Agriculture and Trade Policy

Mano a Mano International Partners

Project ALS

Sub-Saharan African Youth & Family Services in Minnesota

$2500
$10000
$5000
$5000
$12550
$15,000
$2500
$12,000
$5000
$5,000



