## 2009 Grants

AFS	\$2500
Farmers' Legal Action Group Inc	\$10000
Gustavus Adolphus College	\$5000
Hope Community, Inc	\$5000
Independent School District 625	\$12550
In Progress	\$15,000
Institute for Agriculture and Trade Policy	\$2500
Mano a Mano International Partners	\$12,000
Project ALS	\$5000
Sub-Saharan African Youth & Family Services in Minnesota	\$5,000